VNI BOAT DAVITS

BOAT LIFTS

10 MODELS. Available in capacities from 600 to 10,000 lbs. with your
choice of manual, electric and power pivot.

A PERFECT SOLUTION. Davits work where other lift designs can’t: shallow
water locations, narrow restricted locations, rock bottoms, and locations
where pilings are not permitted.

QUALITY DESIGN. Our rugged box beam design is a proven performer with
more than 35 years experience in all conditions and environments. Our
Davits are hot dipped galvanized protected after fabrication for long life and
dependability.

PROTECTION. Storing your boat on a davit keeps the bottom clean,
eliminates bottom paint, protects from damage caused by wakes and
storms, keeps outboards and outdrives in better working condition,
reduces maintenance costs and protects your boat’s value. Improves your
boating experience!



DAVIT MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

P 600

B 1000

B 1850

B 3000

B 4000

B 5500

B 6500

B 8000

B 10000

MOUNT TO A SEAWALL OR PILINGS

STANDARD FEATURES

CAPACITY ONE
(pounds)

600

1000

1850

3000
4000
5500
6500
8000

10000

CAPACITY PAIR
(pounds)

800

1400

2500

3500
5000
7500
9000
11000

14000

OPTIONS
WINCH

Manual, Belt Drive

Manual, Belt Drive,
Direct Drive

Manual, Belt Drive,
Direct Drive

Manual, Direct Drive
Manual, Direct Drive
Direct Drive
Direct Drive
Direct Drive

Custom

A

Seawall Mount
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REACH

31_ 9"

4'-11"

51_ 511

6!_ 0"

61_ 6"

7!_ 0"

7!_ 3"

8!_ 6"

9!_ 0"

HEIGHT

61_ 3"

71_ 3"

81_ On

81_ 3"

81_ 6"

81_ 9"

91_ 3"

101_ 3"

111_ oll

CABLE

3/16" X
20'
1/4" X 20'

1/4" X20'

1/4" X 38'

1/4" X 38'

5/16" X
38
5/16" X
50'
5/15" X
50'
3/8" X 50'

CABLE
RIGGING

1-Part

1-Part

2-Part

2-Part

2-Part

2-Part

3-Part

3-Part

3-Part

Seawall Mounts - All davit models may be
mounted on a seawall.

Pile Mounts - Models P 600 through B 4000
may be mounted on pilings.




Dock Mount Davits for

PWC’s and Skiffs

Davit models P 600 and B 1000
may be mounted on the dock for
your PWC or Skiff.

DIRECT DRIVE WINCHES BELT DRIVE WINCHES

* 3 models: DE-30 (3000 Ib. cap.) DE-40 * Proven 50 year industry history
(4000 Ib. Cap.) DE-50 (5000 Ib. cap.) * Economical and simple to maintain

* Each winch is gear driven for strong, * Available for Models: P-600, B-1000 and
smooth, and quiet operation B-1850

* Stainless steel motors for longer life * Each winch includes a 12" gear powered
and low maintenance by an AO Smith motor on a 1/4" powder

* Comes complete with a weather- coated steel plate with plastic cover
resistant, momentary reversing switch * Includes weather tight switch and 110V
and GFCI power cord. GFCI power cord.
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POWER PIVOT WINCHES PROVIDE AUTOMATED IN-BOARDING

In-boarding your boat for maintenance or safety in adverse conditions has always been a
benefit of our Seawall Mount Davits. The Power Pivot brings an extra measure of safety and
convenience to the in-boarding process.

Available for Models B 1000 through B 10,000 that are installed in concrete. The Power Pivot
may be installed on new, existing or other brands of seawall mount davits.

The Power Pivot is installed on the stern davit and is operated with a remote switch.

INBOARDING YOUR BoaT (A BIRDS EYE VIEW) . 1/

IN-BOARDING YOUR BOAT IS A SIMPLE MATTER WITH THE
POWER PIVOT

1. Unlock both davits and actuate the Power Pivot.

2. As stern davit moves in, bow davit will follow, moving toward the centerline of the
boat.

3. When bow davit reaches centerline of boat, stop motor. Give bow davit a hand
assist past centerline.

4. Start motor and complete operation.

5. When boat is completely in-boarded, stop motor and lock both davit arms.
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5560 Ulmerton Road Clearwater, Florida 33760
800-878-5560 www.davitmaster.com marty @davitmaster.com



http://www.davitmaster.com/

